1-800-562-5267
(U.S.A. Only)
H
A
N
D
LES
SatinMatte Black
Satin Black
A
C
3-
11
/1
6
(9
4
m
m
)
3-
15
/1
6
(1
00
 m
m
)
Item No. C A Weight (g) Box (pcs) Carton (pcs)
DSI-3250-12-1 11/16" (17 mm) 1/2" (12.7 mm) 280
1 10
DSI-3250-35 1-9/16" (39 mm) 1-3/8" (35 mm) 440 DSI-3250-35-BL
DSI-3250-45 1-15/16" (49 mm) 1-3/4" (45 mm) 550DSI-3250-45-BL
DSI-3250-50 2-1/8" (54 mm) 2" (50 mm) 670
Material Finish
304 Stainless Steel Satin, Black (BL)
Item No. Finish A Weight (g) Box (pcs) Carton (pcs)
DSI-4251-35 Satin 1-3/8" (35 mm) 490
1 10
DSI-4251-35-BL Black 1-3/8" (35 mm) 490
DSI-4251-38 Satin 1-1/2" (38 mm) 515
DSI-4251-40 Satin 1-9/16" (40 mm) 530
DSI-4251-43 Satin 1-11/16" (43 mm) 550
DSI-4251-45 Satin 1-3/4" (44.5 mm) 570
DSI-4251-45-BL Black 1-3/4" (44.5 mm) 570
DSI-4251-50 Satin 2" (50 mm) 590
Material Finish
304 Stainless Steel Satin, Black (BL)
• �Contemporary handle design that can be
 accessed from door front, back, or edge.
• �Requires adhesive for installation (such as
   2-part epoxy, not supplied.)
• �Contemporary handle design that can be
 accessed from door front, back, or edge.
• �Requires adhesive for installation
 (Such as 2-part epoxy, not supplied.)
SLID
IN
G
 D
O
O
R
 H
A
N
D
LES SLIDING DOOR HANDLE DSI-4251
SLIDING DOOR HANDLE DSI-3250